
TAB]

Obstacles (PTV)Open

RIDER

TREC

GB NO HORSE (very important)

Ridden
Corridor

Ridden
S-Bend

Ridden
Punch

Ridden
Gate

Ridden
Side

Pass

Ridden
Bending

Ridden
Jum

p

Ridden
Low

Branches

Ridden
Reinback

Ridden
Neck Rein

PTV

TOTAL

CANTER

W
ALK

MA

TOTAL

GRAN

D

TOTAL POSI
TI

ON

Christine Upchurch B00678Dennis The Menace 1 9 10 8 9 7 9 10 10 5 78 15 6 21 99 1
Anna Weston R0303Caspian the Wizard 4 6 10 0 8 7 10 7 10 10 72 15 4 19 91 2
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TAB]

Obstacles (PTV)TopScore
RIDER

TREC

GB NO HORSE (very important)
Obstacle

1

Obstacle
2

Obstacle
3

Obstacle
4

Obstacle
5

Obstacle
6

Obstacle
7

Obstacle
8

Obstacle
9

Obstacle
10

Obstacle
11

Obstacle
12

Obstacle
13

Obstacle
14

Total ObstaclesActual timeTotal Placing

Christine Upchurch B00678Dennis The Menace 7 7 8 8 9 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 129 129 1
Anna Weston R0303Caspian the Wizard 10 10 10 10 10 7 4 10 4 8 5 88 88 2
Rose Carter Barney 0 8 7 4 9 0 7 35 35 3
Julie Allsop R00098Casper 1 0 0 10 9 20 20 4
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TAB]

Obstacles (PTV)Intermediate

RIDER

TREC

GB NO HORSE (very important)

Reinback

Low
Branches

Ticket Punch

Sidepass

Bending
Jum

p

S-Bend

Corridor

Neck
Rein

Ditch
PTV

TOTAL

CANTER

W
ALK

MA

TOTAL

GRAN

D

TOTAL POSI
TI

ON

Mary Weston R1700181Casey 0 7 6 0 7 0 10 0 5 7 42 15 3 18 60 1
Sally Ingram Shindig 1 5 6 0 2 0 5 7 5 0 31 15 0 15 46 2

Jo McCormac B00976Caspian the Wizard 0 7 0 0 4 10 0 4 9 6 40 0 4 4 44 3
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TAB]

Obstacles (PTV)Pairs
Treg GB No RIDER

TREC

GB NO HORSE (very important)
Obstacle

1

Obstacle
2

Obstacle
3

Obstacle
4

Obstacle
5

Obstacle
6

Obstacle
7

PTV

TOTA

GRAN

D POSI
TI

ON

0 Hilary Moses Friday Feeling 10 0 0 0 7 8 6 31
0 Amanda Shuker Ferdi 5 7 10 10 0 8 2 42 73 3.00
0 Julia Clarke Black Moon Rising 0 0 9 8 7 9 0 33
0 Claire Shand Blaeberry's St Cuthbert 2 0 0 2 0 5 0 9 42 6.00
0 Emma Maidment Coolmoyne Fiona 0 7 0 0 5 9 0 21

R00098 Julie Allsop R00098Casper 0 5 0 9 7 0 5 26 47 5.00
0 Emily Taylor Dan 4 7 8 0 10 10 0 39
0 Ella Mckeown Drummer 10 7 8 2 2 0 0 29 68 4.00

R0303 Anna Weston R0303Caspian the Wizard 8 4 9 10 10 9 6 56

R1700181 Mary Weston R1700181Casey 10 7 10 6 7 9 0 49 105 1.00

B00678 Christine Upchurch B00678Dennis The Menace 10 7 9 5 7 8 0 46

B00976 Jo McCormac B00976Caspian the Wizard 10 7 10 0 10 10 6 53 99 2.00
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TAB]

Obstacles (PTV)In Hand

RIDER

TREC

GB NO HORSE (very important)

Ditch

Side
Pass

Jum
p

S-Bend

Ticket Punch

Low
Branches

Reinback

Bending
Gate

Corridor
PTV

TOTAL

CANTER

W
ALK

MA

TOTAL

GRAN

D

TOTAL POSI
TI

ON

Jo McCormac B00976Caspian the Wizard 10 0 8 10 10 10 6 10 10 10 84 - - 0 84 1
Isabella Albirghetti 0 10 3 9 9 9 7 0 10 9 7 73 - - 0 73 2
Emma Maidment Coolmoyne Fiona 10 0 9 9 0 10 6 4 8 7 63 - - 0 63 3
Hilary Moses Friday Feeling 4 3 9 2 0 10 5 10 10 7 60 - - 0 60 4
Rose Carter Barney 10 0 5 0 0 10 6 10 9 10 60 - - 0 60 4
Sally Ingram Shindig 9 0 8 9 10 9 9 0 0 4 58 - - 0 58 6
Julie Allsop R00098Casper 10 0 0 9 6 7 0 6 8 7 53 - - 0 53 7

Sally Ingram Bosco 2 0 9 0 0 7 10 7 5 7 47 - - 0 47 8

Claire Shand Blaeberry's St Cuthbert 7 0 4 0 6 4 0 0 0 0 21 - - 0 21 9

Chrissie Upchurch B00678Dennis the Menace 10 10 10 5 0 10 10 0 0 0 0 - - 0 0 10
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TAB]

Obstacles (PTV)Novice Horse

RIDER

TREC

GB NO HORSE (very important)

Neck
Rein

Bending

S-Bend

Corridor

Reinback

Im
m

obility

Low
Branches

Ticket Punch
Jum

p

Led
Ditch

PTV

TOTAL

CANTER

W
ALK

MA

TOTAL

GRAN

D

TOTAL POSI
TI

ON

Catherine Greening B1701121Welland Crystal 10 7 9 10 6 10 10 10 9 9 90 15 2 17 107 1
Jo McCormac B00976Caspian the Wizard 10 7 10 7 10 10 7 0 10 10 81 15 6 21 102 2
Isabella Albirghetti 9 0 9 10 9 10 4 10 9 9 79 15 0 15 94 3
Mary Weston R1700181Casey 10 7 9 7 10 10 7 10 0 10 80 0 2 2 82 4
Debbie Lovett Minte 0 7 5 7 10 8 0 10 4 0 51 15 1 16 67 5
Julia Clarke Black Moon Rising 0 7 9 7 0 0 2 10 9 9 53 7 0 7 60 6
Julie Allsop R00098Casper 8 5 9 0 10 10 5 0 0 8 55 0 0 0 55 7
Julie Allman Maggie 9 2 2 2 0 1 5 6 7 7 41 0 5 5 46 8

Niamh Jones Thelma 0 4 5 7 5 0 5 0 10 0 36 0 0 0 36 9

Liz Harding Coro 0 2 6 2 0 10 0 10 0 0 30 0 0 0 30 10

Sally Ingram Bosco 0 2 5 0 10 10 0 0 0 0 27 0 0 0 27 11
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Obstacles (PTV)Newcomer

RIDER

TREC

GB NO HORSE (very important)

Neck
Rein

Bending

S-Bend

Corridor

Reinback

Im
m

obility

Low
Branches

Ticket Punch
Jum

p

Led
Ditch

PTV

TOTAL

CANTER

W
ALK

MA

TOTAL

GRAN

D

TOTAL POSI
TI

ON

Catherine Greening B1701121Welland Crystal 10 7 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 8 95 15 4 19 114 1
Debbie Lovett Minte 10 7 6 7 10 10 0 10 5 9 74 15 2 17 91 2

Claire Shand Blaeberry's St Cuthbert 4 7 2 5 9 10 0 10 9 8 64 15 0 15 79 3

Jena Harding Coro 8 7 0 7 10 10 0 0 0 0 42 0 0 0 42 4
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